
Lesson Date Day Time Chapter Subject Instructor

1 May 3 Tue 6p - 10p - Introduction/Review Policy Manual
Meet all instructors

2 May 5 Thu 6p - 10p 1 EMS Systems
2 Workplace Safety and Wellness

Ambulance tour

3 May 7 Sat 9a - 6p Pamphlet CPR for Healthcare Providers (Mandatory)

Skills :  (Practice) Cardiac Arrest 

Management/AED; BVM of Apneic

Patient; Upper Airway Adjuncts/Suction;

Mouth to Mask with Supplemental

Oxygen

4 May 10 Tue 6p-10p 5 The Human Body

5 May 12 Thu 6p - 10p 3 Medical,Legal and Ethical Issues
4 Communication and Documentation

6 May 17 Tue 6p - 10p 8 Patient Assessment

7 May 19 Thu 6p-10p 9 Airway

8 May 21 Sat 9a-6p - Skills:  (Practice and Test) Vital Signs; 

Upper Airway Adjuncts/Suction;

BVM of Apneic Patient; Oxygen Administration

Mouth-to-Mask with Supplemental Oxygen

Student Counseling

9 May 24 Tue 6p - 10p 6 Life Span Development
7 Principles of Pharmacology

10 May 26 Thu 6p - 10p 10 Shock
Review for Exam #1 (Chapters 1 - 10 plus CPR)

11 May 31 Tue 6p - 10p - Exam #1 and Critique
Skills:  (Practice and Test) Vital Signs; 

Upper Airway Adjuncts/Suction;

BVM of Apneic Patient; Oxygen Administration

Mouth-to-Mask with Supplemental Oxygen

Begin Clinical Rotations

12 Jun 2 Thu 6p - 10p 12 Medical Overview
13 Respiratory Emergencies

13 Jun 7 Tue 6p - 10p 14 Cardiovascular Emergencies
Heart Attack Video

14 Jun 9 Thu 6p - 10p 15 Neurologic Emergencies
16 Gastrointestinal and Urologic Emergencies
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15 Jun 14 Tue 6p - 10p 17 Endocrine and Hematologic Emergencies
Skills : Demonstrate and Practice Glucometer

16 Jun 16 Thu 6p - 10p 18 Immunologic Emergencies
19 Toxicology

17 Jun 18 Sat 9a - 6p - Skills:  (Practice and Test) Vital Signs; 

Upper Airway Adjuncts/Suction;

BVM of Apneic Patient; Oxygen Administration

Mouth-to-Mask with Supplemental Oxygen

18 Jun 21 Tue 6p - 10p 20 Psychiatric Emergencies
30 Environmental Emergencies

19 Jun 23 Thu 6p - 10p 21 Gynecologic Emergencies
31 Obstetrics and Neonatal Care

Review for Exam #2 (Chapters 12 - 21, 30 & 31)

20 Jun 28 Tue 6p - 10p - Exam #2 and Critique
Review NREMT application & testing procedures

21 Jun 30 Thu 6p - 10p 22 Trauma Overview
23 Bleeding

22 Jul 5 Tue 6p - 10p 24 Soft-Tissue Injuries
25 Face and Neck Injuries

23 Jul 7 Thu 6p - 10p 26 Head and Spine Injuries
27 Chest Injuries

24 Jul 9 Sat 9a - 6p - Skills:  (Practice and Test) Vital Signs; 

Upper Airway Adjuncts/Suction;

BVM of Apneic Patient; Oxygen Administration

Mouth-to-Mask with Supplemental Oxygen

Cardiac Arrest Management/AED; MDI; Small Volume

Nebulizer; Epi Pen

25 Jul 12 Tue 6p - 10p 28 Abdominal and Genitourinary Injuries
29 Orthopaedic Injuries

26 Jul 14 Thu 6p - 10p 32 Pediatric Emergencies
33 Geriatric Emergencies
34 Patients With Special Challenges

27 Jul 19 Tue 6p - 10p 35 Lifting and Moving Patients
36 Transport Operations

Skills:  (Practice and Test) Bandaging and Splinting

Cardiac Arrest Management/AED; MDI; Small Volume

Nebulizer; Epi Pen; KED; Long Spine Board;

Bleeding Control and Shock Management

Traction Splint

28 Jul 21 Thu 6p - 10p 37 Vehicle Extrication and Special Rescue
38 Incident Management
39 Terrorism Response and Disaster Management

29 Jul 23 Sat 9a - 6p - Skills:  (Test) Bandaging and Splinting;

Cardiac Arrest Management/AED; KED; Long Spine

Board; Traction Splint; Bandaging and Splinting

Bleeding Control and Shock Management

(Practice) Patient Assessment (Medical and Trauma)

AirLIFE



Lesson Date Day Time Chapter Subject Instructor

30 Jul 26 Tue 6p - 10p 40 ALS Assist
Review DSHS application procedures

31 Jul 28 Thu 6p - 10p - Skills practice and testing

Review for Exam #3 (Chapters 22 - 29, 32 - 40)

32 Aug 2 Tue 6p - 10p - Exam #3 and Critique
All Skills:  (Practice and Test)

33 Aug 4 Thu 6p - 10p - Review for Final Exam (Comprehensive)
Class Picture

34 Aug 9 Tue 6p - 10p - Final Exam and Critique

35 Aug 11 Thu 6p - 10p - Skills/National Registry Review
All clinical paperwork due

36 Aug 13 Sat 9a - 6p - Extrication (Mandatory)

37 Aug 16 Tue 6p - 10p - Skills/National Registry Review

38 Aug 18 Thu 6p - 10p - Skills/National Registry Review
Final out-processing

Textbook:  AAOS Emergency Care and Transportation of the Sick and Injured, 

10th Edition (with NAVIGATE).

Clinical Rotations begin on May 31st and must be completed by the end of the course.  
All clinical paperwork is due on August 11th.  You will be required to complete 24 hours of hospital
ED rotations (with a minimum of five (5) written Patient Contact Reports); and 40 hours of
ambulance rotations (with a minimum of five (5) documented patient transports) at the approved
clinical and field internship sites as outlined in the Student Policy Manual.
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